
5663 Melrose Avenue Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name Last Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

CLG
Construction, Inc. General Contractor 10600 Santa

Monica Blvd.
Los
Angeles CA 90025 310-234-

8880 x113 Wil Davis wil@clgconstruction.com 04/15/2013 Enrolled

  »  All Ways
Plumbing Plumbing

12961
Gladstone
Avenue

Sylmar CA 91342 8187180811 Star Cortez awpstarlynn@gmail.com 05/17/2013 Enrolled

  »  American
Mirador, Inc. Mirrors 1550 M Dell

Ave Campbell CA 95008 805-558-
6780 Greg Klausman klusix@verizon.net 12/04/2014 Enrolled

  »  Amireh Sewer
Contractor Sewer 3252 Mountain

View Avenue
Los
Angeles CA 90066 (301) 031-

3340 4 Sam Amireh amirehsewer@yahoo.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Blaha
Construction Concrete

28376
Constellation
Rd

Valencia CA 91355 6617991618 Matt Blaha blahaconcrete@aol.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Buchanan
Company Inc Trash Chutes 5500 Bolsa

Ave, Ste 200
Huntington
Beach CA 92649 8007552488 Jim Buchanan opsmanager@wilky.com 10/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  Calex
Engineering
Company

Excavating 23651 N. Pine
Street Newhall CA 91321 6612541866 Ashleigh Diaz adiaz@calex.net 04/29/2013 Enrolled

  »  Carpet USA
LTD Flooring 9310 S. La

Cienega Blvd Inglewood CA 90301 3103908570 Moty Kormandel moty@carpetusafloors.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Delta Elevator Elevator
12920
Sunnyside
Place

Santa Fe
Springs CA 90670 (562) 630-

5311 Brian Peterson brian@deltaelevatorsocal.com 07/15/2013 Enrolled

  »  Dry Tech
Enterprises Drywall 15340 Cabeillo

Road Van Nuys CA 91408 8183760016 Tamir Hochman drywalloffice@gmail.com 05/02/2014 Enrolled

  »  Erbe
Construction - CA Finish Carpentry 3000 S Croddy

Way Santa Ana CA 92704 7142411220 Ben Zamfir ben@erbeconstruction.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Ezra Ziv
Painting Painting 19068 Santa

Rita Street Tarzana CA 91356 818-621-
9658 Ezra Ziv ziv5r@yahoo.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  GR Marble
and Tile, Inc. Tile

1817 East
Avenue -"Q"
Unit C

Palmdale CA 93550 6617222979 Juan Garcia jgarcia@qrmarbleandtile.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  W & J Glass,
Inc. dba Green
Glass

Storefront Glass
14114
Shoemaker
Ave

#402 Norwalk CA 90650 5624046100 Helen Cho helen@greenglassus.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Hajoca Corp.
dba Moore Supply
Company

Plumbing
2275 S
Carmelina
Ave.

Los
Angeles CA 90064 310-231-

1111 Carlo Noble cnoble@hajoca.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Hanley's
Welding.. Structural/Misc. Steel

3202 W.
Rosecrans
Avenue

Hawthorne CA 90250 3108920616 Tony Arredondo hwelding@earthlink.net 01/14/2014 Enrolled

  »  Harel
Construction
Specialties

Expansion Joints
226176
Ventura Blvd
#886

Woodland
Hills CA 91364 818-703-

6910 Mary Harel harelc@harelcs.com 12/04/2014 Enrolled
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  »  Highlights Street Lights/Signs 12940
Chippewa St. Sylmar CA 91342 818-361-

8858 Lloyd Menzie lsminzey@aol.com 12/04/2014 Enrolled

  »  HydroQuip
Pump &
Dewatering Corp.

Waterwork 9355 Stewart &
Gray Rd Downey CA 90241 5629211768 Jerry King jerry@hydroquip.org 04/29/2013 Enrolled

  »  Hymax
Building Corp. Clean-up 2233 Honolulu

Avenue #311 Montrose CA 91020 6612880333 Frank Diacri hymaxfrank@aol.com 04/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  Italian Kitchen
Design Cabinets 4607 Lakeview

Canyon Rd.
Suite
534

Westlake
Village CA 91361 3108693050 Rachelle Cruz rachelle@ikdusa.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  J. Holt
Plastering, Inc Stucco 501 N. Smith

Avenue Corona CA 92880 8668294658 Kip Ashton kip@jholtplastering.com 12/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  Kass Marble
and Stone, Inc. Tile 22515 Paul

Revere Dr Calabasas CA 91302 8182018469 Kasra Roughani kassmarble@gmail.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Lawrence Roll
Up Doors, Inc. Garage Doors 4525 Littlejohn

Street
Baldwin
Park CA 91706 626-962-

4163 Rachel Aguilar raguilar@lawrencedoors.com 11/10/2014 Enrolled

  »  MAPCO
Construction, Inc. Waterproofing 7228 Remmet

Avenue
Canoga
Park CA 91303 8187169607 Dawn Tan dawn@mapcoconstruction.com 06/24/2013 Enrolled

  »  Millenium
Construction - CA Various

25140 -B
Steinbech
Avenue

Stevenson
Ranch CA 91381 6616071151 Allen Earlywine amgrapes@gmail.com 05/02/2014 Enrolled

  »  Mirrors,
Showers &
Wardrobes, Inc...

Multiple Trades 26121 Avenue
Hall Valencia CA 91355 6612576025 Kathleen Peffer KPeffer@cwdoor.com 11/15/2013 Enrolled

  »  Nespa
Enterprises, Inc. Landscaping,Pool/Spa 2800 Richter

Ave., Suite C Oroville CA 95966 530-534-
9910 Jim Milligan jim@tiledspas.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  O.L.
Development, Inc.

Sidewalk/Drive
Approach,Street Work

2923 Thornton
Ave. Burbank CA 91504 818-783-

9800 Jonah Elisha jonah@oldevelopment.com 01/15/2015 Enrolled

  »  OJ Insulation,
L.P. Insulation 600 S. Vincent

Avenue Azusa CA 91702 7608393200 Candy Thompson cthompson@ojinc.com 11/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  Ojeda Shower
Pans Various

28052 Camino
Capistrano
#111

Laguna
Niguel CA 92677 9493671400 Rosie Ojeda ojeda4me@sbcglobal.net 05/02/2014 Enrolled

  »  Reabak
Hanan Low Voltage System

1107 Princeton
Street, Suite
105

Santa
Monica CA 90403 3108289371 Hanan Ryback firealarm.repair@gmail.com 12/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  RL
Technologies Theater Equipment 27891

Skycrest Cir. Valencia CA 91354 661-373-
1387 #### #### rlau1@socal.rr.com 01/29/2015 Enrolled

  »  Sabag Electric Electrical 8768 Yolanda
Ave. Northridge CA 91324 8187016800 Jonathan Sabag jsabagelectric@yahoo.com 07/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  San Ventura
Roofing Roofing

4505 E.
Industrial
Street

Suite 2J Simi Valley CA 93063 8055221887 Willie Simons sanventura@sbcglobal.net 11/15/2013 Enrolled

  »  Sharp Fire
Protection Fire Sprinkler 1047 E Santa

Anita Ave. Burbank CA 91501 818-846-
3657 Robert Mehrabi sharpfp@yahoo.com 01/14/2014 Enrolled

  »  Smoke Guard-
Concord Various

1915 Mark
Court, Suite
100

Concord CA 94520 9255218114 Vince Hansen vinceh@sgcal.com 05/02/2014 Enrolled
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  »  Southland
Floor Systems. Flooring

440
Commercial
Way

La Habra CA 90631 714-586-
5706 Jodee Matthews jodee@southlandfs.com 04/04/2014 Enrolled

  »  Tinco Sheet
Metal Sheet Metal 958 N. Eastern

Avenue
Los
Angeles CA 90063 3232630511 Gabriel #### gabriel@tincosheetmetal.com 12/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  TLA Heating &
Air Conditioning,
Inc.

HVAC
1101 E.
Broadway
#104

Glendale CA 91205 8183552161 Alek Termartirosyan tlahvac@yahoo.com 10/01/2013 Enrolled

  »  TriStar, Inc. Windows 20800
Dearborn St. Chatsworth CA 91311 818-534-

8422 Maggie Younany maggie@tsinteriors.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  Ultimate
Construction... Carpentry 8811 Alondra

Boulevard Paramount CA 90723 5626333389 Gloria Vera Gloria@baseline-builders.com 07/15/2013 Enrolled

  »  Ultimate
Flooring

Concrete Finish/
Curing

6961 Valjean
Ave. Suite B Van Nuys CA 91406 818-505-

1500 Lori #### loriv@ultimateflooring.com 12/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  1st Class
Access Control Gates 65 West Easy

St. #104 Simi Valley CA 93065 805-955-
9230 Dawn Tavares 1stclassaccesscontrol.com@gmail.com 06/05/2015 Enrolled

 

Created on: 2025-07-19 10:08:pm

As the insured's representative, I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded
coverage under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.

______________________________________
Signature
______________________________________
Title
______________________________________
Date
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